
Вступительные испытания в 10-й класс   07.04.2019
Все исполнители

1. Бялая Анна Дмитриевна 11Д3
2. Гронас Аглая Михайловна 11Д1
3. Копылова Юлия 11Д2
4. Крохин Глеб Александрович 11Д1
5. Мозгунов Глеб Николаевич 11Д3
6. Полтавцева Анастасия Константиновна 11Д3
7. Попова Ксения Сергеевна 11Д2
8. Потупикова Таисия Алексеевна 11Д3
9. Пядушкина Дарья Максимовна 11Д1
10.Соколова Анна Евгеньевна 11Д1
11.Стативкина Анастасия Павловна 11Д3

Вступительные испытания в 10-й класс   14.04.2019

1. Багдасарова Анастасия Игоревна 11Д2
2. Бурыкина Александра Михайловна 11Д2
3. Гронас Аглая Михайловна 11Д1
4. Иванова Екатерина Алексеевна 11Д2
5. Иссерс Вадим Викторович 11Д1
6. Кирик Алиса Васильевна 11Д2
7. Крохин Глеб Александрович 11Д1
8. Осипенко Елена Дмитриевна 11Д1
9. Панарина Юлия Сергеевна 11Д3
10.Полыскалова Анна Олеговна 11Д1
11.Румянцева Александра Андреевна 11Д1
12.Саликова Юлия Августа Алексеевна 11Д3
13.Стативкина Анастасия Павловна 11Д3
14.Цимбалюк Александра Хрисантосовна 11Д2
15.Янкуш Мария Александровна 11Д1

Вступительные испытания в 11-й класс  21.04.2019

1. Иссерс Вадим Викторович 11Д1

Вступительные испытания    12.05.2019

1. Гронас Аглая Михайловна 11Д1
2. Иссерс Вадим Викторович 11Д1
3. Кирик Алиса Васильевна 11Д2
4. Крохин Глеб Александрович 11Д1
5. Масленникова Василина Алексеевна 11Д1
6. Мозгунов Глеб Николаевич 11Д3



7. Осипенко Елена Дмитриевна 11Д1
8. Потупикова Таисия Алексеевна 11Д3
9. Пядушкина Дарья Максимовна 11Д1
10.Соколова Алена Евгеньевна 11Д1

Вступительные испытания в 9-й класс  19.05.2019

1. Меренкова Варвара Сергеевна 11Д1
2. Мозгунов Глеб Николаевич 11Д3
3. Полтавцева Анастасия Константиновна 11Д3
4. Потупикова Таисия Алексеевна 11Д3
5. Соколова Алена Евгеньевна 11Д1

Вступительные испытания в 9-й класс  26.05.19

1. Масленникова Василина Алексеевна 11Д1
2. Осипенко Елена Дмитриевна 11Д1


